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These CRs were agreed by CT1 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#97 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.301
	3768
	1
	Rel-17
	Emergency handling when "Extended wait time" or "Extended wait time CP data" is ignored
	F
	17.7.0
	CT1#137-e
	C1-225102
	Apple AB
	TEI17
	
	

	24.301
	3791
	1
	Rel-17
	NAS signalling Connection maintenance for PLMN selection
	F
	17.7.0
	CT1#137-e
	C1-225316
	MediaTek Inc. / Tony
	TEI17
	
	

	24.302
	0728
	1
	Rel-17
	Clarification of handover between ePDGs
	F
	17.5.0
	CT1#137-e
	C1-225193
	Google, Ericsson / JJ
	TEI17
	
	


